1
Fortinet Transceivers
Transceiver Modules for Fortinet Products Key Features and
Benefits
Take the Guesswork Out of Selecting Transceivers
Common connectivity problems in enterprise and data
center networks are often traced back to low-quality and
incompatible transceiver modules, rather than a fault in

(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf)	and	report	any	suspected	violations	of	the	EULA	via	the	procedures	outlined	in	the	Fortinet	Whistleblower	Policy	(https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, long range FG-TRAN-CFP2-LR4 100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, 10km range, over single mode fiber, for
systems with CFP2 slots.
100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, short range FG-TRAN-CFP2-SR10 100 GE CFP2 transceiver module, 10 channel parallel fiber, short range for
systems with CFP2 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR 100	GE	QSFP28	transceiver	module,	4	channel	parallel	fiber,	short	range	for
systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, long range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 10km range for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, extended range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-ER 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 20km range, for systems with QSFP28
slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-DR 100GE QSFP28 transceiver module, single channel single-mode fiber,
100GBase-DR for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, CWDM FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4 100GE QSFP28 transceiver module, CWDM, LC connectors, 2km range, for
systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, short range, BiDi FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI 100	GE	QSFP28	BIDI	transceiver	module,	short	range,	for	systems	with
QSFP28 slots
100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE fan out cable, 1m FG-CABLE-SR10-SFP+ 100 GE CFP2/QSFP28 parallel breakout MPO to 10x LC connectors, 1m reach,
transceiver module not included.
100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE fan out cable, 5m FG-CABLE-SR10-SFP+5 100 GE CFP2/QSFP28 parallel breakout MPO to 10x LC connectors, 5m reach,